
  Trevor Hall  Thu, Jul 10 to  Fri, Jul 11 12:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

  David Maclin Thu, Jul 10 to  Fri, Jul 11 12:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

  Shon Jones  Fri, Jul 11 to  Fri, Jul 18 At 4:00 PM 

  Chris Wiley Fri, Jul 11 to  Fri, Jul 18 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Trevor Hall  Fri, Jul 18 to  Fri, Jul 25 At 4:00 PM 

  Robert Wiley Fri, Jul 18 to  Fri, Jul 25 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Shon Jones  Fri, Jul 25 to  Fri, Aug 1 At 4:00 PM 

  Terrence 
Holland  

Fri, Jul 25 to  Fri, Aug 1 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Trevor Hall  Fri, Aug 1 to  Fri, Aug 8 At 4:00 PM 

  David Maclin Fri, Aug 1 to  Fri, Aug 8 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Shon Jones  Fri, Aug 8 to  Fri, Aug 15 At 4:00 PM 

  Chris Wiley Fri, Aug 8 to  Fri, Aug 15 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Trevor Hall  Fri, Aug 15 to  Fri, Aug 22 At 4:00 PM 

  Robert Wiley Fri, Aug 15 to  Fri, Aug 22 At 4:00 PM 

 



  Shon Jones  Fri, Aug 22 to  Fri, Aug 29 At 4:00 PM 

  Terrence 
Holland  

Fri, Aug 22 to  Fri, Aug 29 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Trevor Hall  Fri, Aug 29 to  Fri, Sep 5 At 4:00 PM 

  David Maclin Fri, Aug 29 to  Fri, Sep 5 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Shon Jones  Fri, Sep 5 to  Fri, Sep 12 At 4:00 PM 

  Chris Wiley Fri, Sep 5 to  Fri, Sep 12 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Trevor Hall  Fri, Sep 12 to  Fri, Sep 19 At 4:00 PM 

  Robert Wiley Fri, Sep 12 to  Fri, Sep 19 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Shon Jones  Fri, Sep 19 to  Fri, Sep 26 At 4:00 PM 

  Terrence 
Holland  

Fri, Sep 19 to  Fri, Sep 26 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Trevor Hall  Fri, Sep 26 to  Fri, Oct 3 At 4:00 PM 

  David Maclin Fri, Sep 26 to  Fri, Oct 3 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Shon Jones  Fri, Oct 3 to  Fri, Oct 10 At 4:00 PM 

  Chris Wiley Fri, Oct 3 to  Fri, Oct 10 At 4:00 PM 

 



  Trevor Hall  Fri, Oct 10 to  Fri, Oct 17 At 4:00 PM 

  Robert Wiley Fri, Oct 10 to  Fri, Oct 17 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Shon Jones  Fri, Oct 17 to  Fri, Oct 24 At 4:00 PM 

  Terrence 
Holland  

Fri, Oct 17 to  Fri, Oct 24 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Trevor Hall  Fri, Oct 24 to  Fri, Oct 31 At 4:00 PM 

  David Maclin Fri, Oct 24 to  Fri, Oct 31 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Shon Jones  Fri, Oct 31 to  Fri, Nov 7 At 4:00 PM 

  Chris Wiley Fri, Oct 31 to  Fri, Nov 7 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Trevor Hall  Fri, Nov 7 to  Fri, Nov 14 At 4:00 PM 

  Robert Wiley Fri, Nov 7 to  Fri, Nov 14 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Shon Jones  Fri, Nov 14 to  Fri, Nov 21 At 4:00 PM 

  Terrence 
Holland  

Fri, Nov 14 to  Fri, Nov 21 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Trevor Hall  Fri, Nov 21 to  Fri, Nov 28 At 4:00 PM 

  David Maclin Fri, Nov 21 to  Fri, Nov 28 At 4:00 PM 

 



  Shon Jones  Fri, Nov 28 to  Fri, Dec 5 At 4:00 PM 

  Chris Wiley Fri, Nov 28 to  Fri, Dec 5 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Trevor Hall  Fri, Dec 5 to  Fri, Dec 12 At 4:00 PM 

  Robert Wiley Fri, Dec 5 to  Fri, Dec 12 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Shon Jones  Fri, Dec 12 to  Fri, Dec 19 At 4:00 PM 

  Terrence 
Holland  

Fri, Dec 12 to  Fri, Dec 19 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Trevor Hall  Fri, Dec 19 to  Fri, Dec 26 At 4:00 PM 

  David Maclin Fri, Dec 19 to  Fri, Dec 26 At 4:00 PM 

 

  Shon Jones  Fri, Dec 26 to  (Jan 1, 26)  4:00 PM – 12:00 AM 

  Chris Wiley Fri, Dec 26 to  (Jan 1, 26)  4:00 PM – 12:00 AM 

 

 


